L
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address
Wausau

201609515  Plumbing 619 STARK ST, WAUSAU

add one sink and replace another

201609540 HVAC 3946 HILLSIDE LN, WAUSAU

Installation of a gas furnace (80,000 BTU Carrier).
201609546  Plumbing 607 N 3RD ST, WAUSAU

Remodel of the Downtown Grocery
201609548  Plumbing 1509 SELL ST, WAUSAU
Lateral
replacement water and sewer laterals
201609559  Street 500 N 3RD ST, WAUSAU
Privilege
dumpster on Scott Street
201609576  Commercial 605 S 24TH AV, WAUSAU
Building
Move and remove wall for styling area
201609584  Plumbing 902 S 4TH AV, WAUSAU
Residential
Raise up/relocate water meter; replace 10' of lead pipe.
201700027  Electrical 205 MAPLE ST, WAUSAU

Update wiring for Unit C (five circuits being added).
201700032  Electrical 3009 POLZER DR, WAUSAU

Remove wall in basement.

201700033  Demolition 116 PLEASANT ST, WAUSAU

Raze fire damaged garage
201700053  Electrical
Service
Service upgrade: 60-100 Amp O/H
201700057  Electrical

1123 N 8TH AV, WAUSAU

1005 STURGEON EDDY RD, WAUSAU

Electrical work associated with alterations to the first floor bath.
201700113  Residential 407 S 6TH AV, WAUSAU
Building
Create a 3/4 bathroom in the lower level
201700162 Residential 3722 N 14TH ST, WAUSAU
Building
Drywall the three exterior walls of the attached garage

Permit List

Owner Name

ST MICHAEL PARISH
BARRY C BRUSSEAU

CURLY KALE LLC

LAWRENCE F KAINZ

COMPASS BLOCK 15 LLC

THE GALLERIA INC |

ALLEN J GRESCH ANNA M
GRESCH

YOUSSEF ELBOUDRIBILI
GREGORY J BERANEK
KENNETH RUETHER

MICAELA PELOT

FRANCIS E CHRISTJOHN  TERRI M
SMITH

ROXANNE SCHUBRING

JASON D MACK

Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau

Contractor

ELITE PLUMBING PLUS LLC

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

BRANDENBURG PLBG HTG
& SHEET M

J & TPLUMBING LLC

Compass Properties

ELITE CONSTRUCTION &
LANDSCAPI

B & D PLUMBING &
HEATING, INC.

CURRENT CONNECTIONS
INC

BORCHARDT ELECTRIC LLC

BOB'S ELECTRIC OF
WAUSAU

ENGMAN CONSTRUCTION

JUST BUILD IT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Issue Date

01/03/2017

01/03/2017

01/03/2017

01/03/2017

01/04/2017

01/04/2017

01/04/2017

01/05/2017

01/05/2017

01/05/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

Valuation

$0

$2,900

$0

$5,200

$0

$0

$4,500

$1,500



P Permit List

UI ”5 IJ Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor
201700163  Plumbing 521 STEUBEN ST, WAUSAU JUST BUILD IT CONST LLC A & L PLUMBING & HEATING
Residential LLC
remodel house
201700164  Electrical 521 STEUBEN ST, WAUSAU JUST BUILD IT CONST LLC
Electrical work associated with interior alterations (living room, kitchen, bath and bedroom) -- approximately 900 square feet and involves six circuits.
201700196 HVAC 130 EAU CLAIRE BLVD, WAUSAU TODD M PAULS JOANN E PAULS
Replace boiler
201700204 Electrical 407 S 6TH AV, WAUSAU ROXANNE SCHUBRING ENGMAN CONSTRUCTION
Electrical work associated with alterations for a basement bath -- approximately 84 sq ft.
201700213  Commercial 7500 STEWART AV, WAUSAU APOGEE WAUSAU GROUP INC Don Nikolai Construction
Building
25,728 square foot addition for factory on west side
201700243  Electrical 512 HUMBOLDT AV, WAUSAU CREATIVE HOME RECOVERY FUND
LLC
Electrical work associated with installation of wiring for the side porch light -- inspect, and correct if necessary, work that was done by others.
201700264  Plumbing 932 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU HMONG EGG ROLL LLC B & D PLUMBING &
HEATING, INC.
interior remodel
201700284 Electrical 1215 PROSPECT AV, WAUSAU CITY OF WAUSAU STEVEN WITTENBERG
Electrical work in association with the remodeling project.
201700293 HVAC 110 MCINDOE ST, WAUSAU CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION AUGUST WINTER & SONS
INC
HVAC work in association with new credit union
201700325 Electrical 1218 HENRIETTA ST, WAUSAU GLADYS E WALLER CODY HERNING
Service
100 to 200 overhead
201700290 HVAC 1214 CHELLIS ST, WAUSAU RODNEY D CLEVELAND MERRILL SHEET METAL
WORKS INC
Replace gas furnace (40,000 BTU Goodman)
201700307  Sign 4205 STEWART AV, WAUSAU MAC VENTURES LLC Graphic House
New wall sign
201700322  Building 627 CHELLIS ST, WAUSAU BARBARA ELLEN WILCOX MARONE BUILDING &
Exterior REMODELING L
Install Fabral Horizon S100 metal roofing product on house (remove old shingles). Install snow/ice guards as needed.
201700389 Electrical 932 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU HMONG EGG ROLL LLC BOB'S ELECTRIC OF
WAUSAU

Electrical work associated with alterations for the Hmong Egg Roll establishment.
201700392  Electrical 1215 PLUMER ST, WAUSAU NOAH PHILLIPS (NEW OWNER) CHRISTOPHER ELECTRIC

Service upgrade (60-100 Amp O/H); relocating kitchen wiring (3 new circuits).

Issue Date

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

01/10/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/12/2017

01/13/2017

01/13/2017

01/13/2017

01/13/2017

01/13/2017

01/13/2017

01/16/2017

01/17/2017

Valuation

$0

$4,800

$0

$0

$760,000

$2,970

$5,150

$2,800




= Permit List

UI ”5 IJ Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor
201700393  Electrical 714 JACKSON ST, WAUSAU ROMANS 12 ENTERPRISES LLC CURRENT CONNECTIONS
INC
Remodel 3 unit appartment
201700412  Plumbing 708 STEUBEN ST, WAUSAU SANDQUIST PROPERTIES LLC J & TPLUMBING LLC
Residential
adding 3/4 bath on 2nd floor, updating fixtures on another bath on 2nd and on a main floor bath, and a kitchen sink and dw on main floor. also re water piping house.
201700413  Temp Sign 2215 GRAND AV, WAUSAU HIGHLAND MGMT GRINC  ATTN Stratford Sign Company
JERRY GREENE
Advertising new business
201700439  Sign 3540 STEWART AV, WAUSAU GULF 2 INVESTMENTS LLC Finishing Touch
Changing wall sign
201700452  Building 215 RUDER ST, WAUSAU ANDREW WALDVOGEL (NEW OWNER) EPIC CONTRACTORS
Exterior
Reshingle house roof (remove old shingles).
201700453  Electrical 3131 N 10TH ST, WAUSAU JEANNE M WOELFEL DEANS ELECTRIC
Service
Service upgrade (100 to 200 Amp O/H)
201700497 Commercial 640 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU C&B SUPER MARKET LLC
Building
New wall partition for kitchen and dining
201700499  Electrical 1122 SPRUCE ST, WAUSAU JOUA VANG YANG MAI NHIA AUSTIN F NEWCOMB
Service XIONG
service upgrade 100 to 200
201700500 Building 1208 S 9TH AV, WAUSAU US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC Clear Valley Construction LLC
Exterior
Reshingle house & detached garage roofs (remove old shingles).
201700501 Plumbing 1208 S 9TH AV, WAUSAU US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC Clear Valley Construction LLC
Residential
Replace dishwasher, kitchen sink and kitchen sink faucet.
201700510  Plumbing 1206 PROSPECT AV, WAUSAU BANALS BARBARA TUNDRALAND
Residential
Replace shower in basement bath.
201700546  Commercial 930 S 17TH AV, WAUSAU HIM HOLDINGS LLC URBAN CONSTRUCTION
Building COMPANY INC
New commercial building for physical therapy
201700520 Residential 1002 STEWART AV, WAUSAU HEIDI J GARSKI
Building
Repair fire damage to garage APX.13.5'x21.5 'and smoke damage to Foyer and breakfast nook Apx. 8'x19.5'".
201700525 Plumbing 3125 N 11TH ST, WAUSAU PALMATEER JUDY DAN'S SERVICE PLUS LLC
Residential

remodel basement bath and redo some water and dwv piping.

Issue Date

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

Valuation

$0

$600

$8,500

$3,600

$8,000

$0

$0

$0

$45,000

$0
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201700524  Electrical 3125 N 11TH ST, WAUSAU

Electrical work in association with the remodeling project.
201700523 Residential 3125 N 11TH ST, WAUSAU
Building
Gut lower level bathroom
201700556  Plumbing
General
Abandon private well
201700625  Sign

1508 E WAUSAU AV, WAUSAU

2711 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

New wall sign

201700658  Electrical 3211 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU

Electrical work in association with the new 1 or 2 family construction project.
201700655 WUBPA 3211 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU

New single-family dwelling (1,866 sq ft, 2-bedroom ranch)
201700656  Plumbing 3211 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU
Lateral
initial water and sewer laterals for a new house.
201700669 Electrical 1711 FAIRMOUNT ST, WAUSAU

Electrical work associated with the construction of a 24'x28' detached garage.

201700654  Electrical 220 S 18TH AV, WAUSAU

Mechanical room internal alteration
201700657 HVAC 3211 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU

HVAC for a new house.
201700659  Plumbing
Residential
interior plumbing for a new house.
201700670 Residential
Building
24 x 28 detached garage rebuiilt after fire damage to old garage
201700714  Residential 1212 S 10TH AV, WAUSAU
Building
Finish the lower level,
201700715  Electrical

3211 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU

1711 FAIRMOUNT ST, WAUSAU

1212 S 10TH AV, WAUSAU

Permit List

Owner Name

PALMATEER JUDY

PALMATEER JUDY

JOHN F DEHNKE

LITTLE RASCALS HOLDINGS LLC

KENNETH & JUDY KLUG ~ TRUST
KENNETH & JUDY KLUG  TRUST

KENNETH & JUDY KLUG  TRUST

AARON P KOTTKE

P JINVESTMENTS INC ~ C/O JERRY'S
ENTERPRISES

KENNETH & JUDY KLUG ~ TRUST
KENNETH & JUDY KLUG ~ TRUST
AARON P KOTTKE

JODY R KRUEGER

JODY R KRUEGER

Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau

Contractor

BOB'S ELECTRIC OF
WAUSAU

Jason Rombalski Construction

Graphic House

JEREMY VOIGT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

JEREMY VOIGT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

JEREMY VOIGT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

MARONE BUILDING &
REMODELING L

BOB'S ELECTRIC OF
WAUSAU

JEREMY VOIGT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

JEREMY VOIGT
CONSTRUCTION LLC

MARONE BUILDING &
REMODELING L

Issue Date

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/23/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/25/2017

01/25/2017

Add wiring, boxes, lighting, etc.associated with adding perimeter walls and drop ceiling in the basement; creating a laundry room and storage room; service upgrade (100-200 Amp O/H).

Valuation

$10,000

$0

$2,100

$350,000

$0

$0

$25,000

$2,000
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201700718 Commercial 406 WINTON ST, WAUSAU
Building
Add 3 radios and cabling to existing antenna configuration
201700732  Commercial 643 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU
Building
Replace 8' x 26' back 2nd floor open framed porch.
201700735 Electrical 1406 BROWN ST, WAUSAU
Service
Service upgrade (60-100 Amp O/H)
201700736  Electrical 929 ROSS AV, WAUSAU
Service
Service upgrade (60 to 100 Amp O/H)
201700737  Electrical 519 STEUBEN ST, WAUSAU
Service
Service upgrade (from 200 Amp O/H to three-100 Amp panels, 3 meters)
201700778  Building 809 S 62ND AV, WAUSAU
Exterior
Metal re-roof over existing warehouse
201700758  Plumbing 930 S 17TH AV, WAUSAU

initial install of interior plumbing for a new building.
201700777 HVAC 213 FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD, WAUSAU

HVAC appliances for a new house.
201700774  Plumbing 213 FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD, WAUSAU
Lateral
new laterals serving a new house.
201700775  Plumbing
Residential
initial install of interior plumbing for a new house.
201700773  Electrical 213 FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD, WAUSAU

213 FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD, WAUSAU

Electrical work in association with the new 1 or 2 family construction project.
201700752 Commercial 220 S 18TH AV, WAUSAU
Building
Creation of a mechanical room and installation of rooftop equipment
201700754  Plumbing 4111 HILLTOP RD, WAUSAU
Residential
fixture replacement. tub, wc, and lav.
201700755  Plumbing 2801 WESTHILL DR, WAUSAU

Installation of a hand wash sink in a lab storage area (for Ear Nose & Throat)

Permit List

Owner Name

COUNTY MATERIALS CORP

PLANT SITE)

CHARLES J ROE

RANDALL J KOEHLER

AMANDA M MURPHY

FREDERICK P KOWALSKI

GRR PROPERTIES LLC

CARO LIVING TRUST

CARO LIVING TRUST

CARO LIVING TRUST

CARO LIVING TRUST

P J INVESTMENTS INC
ENTERPRISES

POPKO GORDON P

ENT HOLDINGS LLC

C/O JERRY'S

Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau

Contractor

SAC Wireless (on behalf of

AT&T Mobility)

Mr. LLC

MB ELECTRIC

MB ELECTRIC

MB ELECTRIC

Urban Construction Co

GEORGE BAUMGARDT
PLUMBING

Green Tree Construction Inc.

Green Tree Construction Inc.

Green Tree Construction Inc.

Green Tree Construction Inc.

Boson Company

ACRO PLUMBING INC

ACRO PLUMBING INC

Issue Date

01/25/2017

01/25/2017

01/25/2017

01/25/2017

01/25/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

Valuation

$20,000

$2,200

$128,000

$0

$0

$0

$135,000

$0

$0




WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address

201700759  Demolition 1333 S 8TH AV, WAUSAU

Raze approximate 24'x28' single-family dwelling and detached garage.
201700771  Electrical 3738 RIVERVIEW DR, WAUSAU

Electrical work associated with bath and closet alterations (apx 240 sq ft)
201700772 Plumbing 3738 RIVERVIEW DR, WAUSAU
Residential
remodel bathroom

201700776  WUBPA 213 FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD, WAUSAU

New single-family dwelling.
201700791 Residential
Building
Gut the south half of the 1st & 2nd floor. Approximately 20' x 16'
201700811  Commercial 401 N 5TH ST, WAUSAU
Building
Tenant expansion for Judicare
201700879  Sign

206 SPRUCE ST, WAUSAU

7801 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

Free standing business and directional sign (sign #3 in packet)
201700880  Sign 7805 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

New wall sign and new directional/business sign
201700881  Plumbing 615 S 24TH AV, WAUSAU

Permit List

Owner Name

KOLBE & KOLBE MILLWORK COMPANY
INC

SCOTT SAUER CARMEN SAUER

SCOTT SAUER CARMEN SAUER

GREEN TREE CONSTRUCTION INC

JESSIE KNOLL

FIRSTAR BANK WAUSAU NA C/O US
BANK CORP PROP

WAUSAU COATED
LLP

ENTERPRISES

WAUSAU COATED ENTERPRISE 3 LLC

FIRST LODGING PARTNERS IV LP

replace shower bases, reset water closets, replace lavs, one hand sink and one scullery sink.

201700898  Plumbing
Residential

2nd floor bath remodel

201700899 Electrical

1328 N 4TH AV, WAUSAU

1328 N 4TH AV, WAUSAU

Bathroom remodel
201700900 Residential
Building
Bathroom remodel/ new drywall, tub and vanity; 2nd floor
201700947 Residential 4039 HILLTOP RD, WAUSAU
Building
Replace the side 10'x11" and back 10'x8' decks
201700932  Plumbing 504 GRANT ST, WAUSAU

1328 N 4TH AV, WAUSAU

convert two existing baths into one ADA bath.
201700958 HVAC 220 S 18TH AV, WAUSAU

HVAC work in association with County Market Refrigerant Room.

KIMBERLY A SCHMIDLKOFER

KIMBERLY A SCHMIDLKOFER

KIMBERLY A SCHMIDLKOFER

MARK R BARTZ TABITHAR
BARTZ
FIRST UNIVERSALIST CHURCH OF

WAUSAU

P JINVESTMENTS INC  C/O JERRY'S
ENTERPRISES

Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau

Contractor

MATZKE EXCAVATING LLC

GRITZMACHER
CONSTRUCTION & REM

ANDERES PLUMBING LLC

Green Tree Construction Inc.

SIMON CONTRACTING

Funktion Design Studio

Graphic House

Graphic House

ZIMMERMAN PLUMBING INC

PGA INC

TLD CONSTRUCTION LLC

TIM DORPAT

BRANDENBURG PLBG HTG
& SHEET M

COMFORT SYSTEMS
HEATING AND A/C

Issue Date

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/27/2017

01/27/2017

01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

Valuation

$0

$0

$320,000

$16,000

$60,000

$10,000

$20,000

$0

$0

$15,000

$800

$0

$0




L Permit List

-

ul ”5 I.I Date From 01/01/2017 and Date To 01/31/2017 and Jurisidiction Wausau

WISCONSIN

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Wausau Permits Issued 86
Wausau Permits Valuation $1,971,620
Total Permits Issued 86

Total Permits Valuation $1,971,620



